K4S641633D-G CMOS SDRAM
Rev. 0.1   Dec. 2000
4Mx16 SDRAM
Revision 0.1
December 2000
D-die, 3.0V, CSP
K4S641633D-G CMOS SDRAM

1M x 16
Timing Register
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Max Freq. Temp. Interface
K4S641633D-GC/L1H 100MHz(CL=2) Commer-
cial
LVTTL
K4S641633D-GC/L1L 100MHz(CL=3)
K4S641633D-GE/N1H 100MHz(CL=2)
Extended
K4S641633D-GE/N1L 100MHz(CL=3)
K4S641633D-G CMOS SDRAM
Rev. 0.1   Dec. 2000
F
E
D